Installation and Maintenance of the
Pressure Units
Models: GP-30 N / GP-30 GE/  GP-70 N / GP-70 GE / GP-130 N / GP-130 GE / GP-200 N / GP-200 GE /
GP-300 N/ GP-300 GE / GP-500 N / GP-500 GE / GP-800 N / GP-800 GE / GP-1500 N / GP-1500 GE / GC-N
/ GC-GE and all GP-M models
Original Manual
Manual Original
PRESSURE UNITS

MAX
PRESSURE
SAFETY
VALVE
OPENS AT:
APPROX. WEIGHT
(kg)
l/h SUCTION DRIVE VOLTS AMPS C.V. kg/cm2 kg/cm2 N GE
GP-30 30 10 3/8”
230
monophase 1,38 1,8 3,5 4 6,4 21
GP-70 70 1/2” 3/8” 230/400
tri-phase (*)
0,9 / 0,43 1/4 3,5 4
18,2 31,4
GP-130 130 1/2” 3/8” 230/400
tri-phase (*)
1,70 / 0,98 1/3 3,5 4 21,8 34,4
GP-200 200 1/2” 3/8” 230/400
tri-phase (*)
1,70 / 0,98 1/3 3,5 4
21,8 35,8
GP-300 300 3/4” 1/2” 230/400
tri-phase (*)
1,75 / 0,9 1/2 4 6,5 31,2 43,4
GP-500 500 3/4” 1/2” 230/400
tri-phase
1,75 / 0,9 1/2 4 6,5 33,6 53
GP-800 800 1” 1/2” 230/400
tri-phase
2,5 / 1,5 3/4 4 6,5
36 89
GP-1500 1.500 1” 3/4” 230/400
trifásico
4,5 / 2,8 1 1/2 4 6,5 89 135
GP-2200 2.200 1” 3/4” 230/400
tri-phase
6 / 3,45 2 4 6,5 99 117
GP-3200 3.200 Flange DN-40
Thread 1 1/2”
Flange DN-25
Thread 3/4”
230/400
tri-phase
6 / 3,45 2 4 6,5 105 127
GP-4200 4.200 Flange DN-40
Thread 1 1/2”
Flange DN-25
Thread 1”
230/400

GP-8500
8.500
Flange DN-50
Thread 2”
Flange DN-40
Thread 1
1/2”
230/400
tri-phase
10 / 7
4
4
6,5
135
164
GP-12000 12.000 Flange DN-40
Thread 2”
Flange DN-50
Thread 2”
230/400